Nordrhein-Hallenmeisterschaften
am 20.01.2024 in Leverkusen

Name

Briiggen, Nina
Geilenkirchen, Sara

Yavari, Anna

erstellt am 20.02.2024

Jahrgang Einteilung Disziplin

2009 uil6 1500 Meter

2008 ui1s 60 Meter Vorlauf

2008 ui1s 60 Meter Vorlauf
60 Meter Zwischenlauf
Hochsprung
60m Hirden

Seite1von1l

Leistung

5:06,44 min
9,03 sec

8,48 sec
8,65 sec
1,45 m
10,49 sec

Platzierung

© LAV 2024



