Nordrhein-Hallenmeisterschaften am 20.01.2024 in Leverkusen

Name	Jahrgang	Einteilung	Disziplin	Leistung	Platzierung
Brüggen, Nina	2009	U16	1500 Meter	5:06,44 min	2
Geilenkirchen, Sara	2008	U18	60 Meter Vorlauf	9,03 sec	7
Yavari, Anna	2008	U18	60 Meter Vorlauf 60 Meter Zwischenlauf Hochsprung 60m Hürden	8,48 sec 8,65 sec 1,45 m 10,49 sec	5 8 14 5